South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:36:31 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2348 (Rat #0045, Act #0022 of 1981) General Bill, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-7-2415 so as to provide for a deduction
from State Income Tax Refunds or a contribution to be added to State Income Tax payments for the support of nongame
wildlife programs and the management and protection of significant natural areas.-at

02/05/81
02/18/81
02/18/81
02/19/81
02/19/81
02/19/81
03/05/81
03/12/81
03/17/81
03/24/81
03/26/81
03/26/81
03/26/81
04/14/81

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-498
Amended HJ-680

Read second time HJ-682

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-695

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
Read second time SJ-29

Read third time and enrolled SJ-17

Ratified R 45 HJ-1368

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/81

Act No. 22

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



