

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2348 (Rat #0045, Act #0022 of 1981) General Bill, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-7-2415 so as to provide for a deduction from State Income Tax Refunds or a contribution to be added to State Income Tax payments for the support of nongame wildlife programs and the management and protection of significant natural areas.-at

02/05/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-498
02/18/81	House	Amended HJ-680
02/18/81	House	Read second time HJ-682
02/19/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-695
02/19/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
02/19/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
03/05/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
03/12/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
03/17/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-17
03/24/81	House	Ratified R 45 HJ-1368
03/26/81		Signed By Governor
03/26/81		Effective date 01/01/81
03/26/81		Act No. 22
04/14/81		Copies available